Zwemclub Geel
8e Memorial Fons Brydenbach

Herentals (BEL) 20/05/2017

Overzicht op namen

Zwemclub Geel

Korte baan (25m)

ZGEEL / PROVA / BEL

ZGEEL/10120/00

ZGEEL/21008/01

ZGEEL/11066/02

ZGEEL/11064/06

ZGEEL/11043/06

ZGEEL/20147/02

ZGEEL/11029/04

ZGEEL/21047/06

ZGEEL/21026/05

ZGEEL/11010/05

ZGEEL/21059/08

ZGEEL/11049/04

ZGEEL/11052/04

ZGEEL/11053/01

ZGEEL/10143/01

ZGEEL/20203/04

ZGEEL/21044/07

ZGEEL/20139/00
ZGEEL/10130/01

ZGEEL/10127/01

Blondeel Sybren

Ceyssens Saar

Deboel Jonas

Decoster Wiebe

Embrechts Gerben

Embrechts Linde

Geudens Stan

Geyskens Kiana

Gybels Yanou

Helsen Michiel

Hufkens Lies

Janssens Luca

Kenis Joren

Kenis Lander

Kiekens Ebert

Leyten Hannelore

Leyten Lieselot

Lievens Juulke

Menten Yari

Morre Jonas
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50 rugslag
50 vrije slag
50 vlinderslag

50 rugslag
100 rugslag

100 rugslag
100 vrije slag

50 rugslag
100 vrije slag
50 schoolslag

50 rugslag
100 vrije slag

50 vlinderslag
100 rugslag
100 vrije slag
50 vrije slag

100 rugslag
100 vrije slag
100 schoolslag

50 vlinderslag
100 schoolslag
100 rugslag

50 vlinderslag
100 schoolslag
100 rugslag

100 rugslag
50 vrije slag
50 vlinderslag
50 schoolslag

100 rugslag
100 vrije slag

100 rugslag
100 vrije slag
50 vlinderslag

100 rugslag
100 vrije slag

100 rugslag

100 vrije slag
50 vlinderslag
50 schoolslag

100 rugslag
100 vrije slag
50 vlinderslag

50 vlinderslag
100 schoolslag
100 rugslag
100 vrije slag

100 wisselslag
100 vrije slag

100 vrije slag

50 rugslag
50 vrije slag
100 vrije slag
50 vlinderslag

100 rugslag
100 vrije slag
50 vlinderslag
100 schoolslag

31.43S
26.43S
29.90 S

44.03 S
1:33.26 S

1:34.93 S
1:11.87S

50.51S
1:31.13S
49.85S

42.03S
1:25.40 S

36.04 S
1:15.41S
1:09.81 S

31.47S

1:32.24 S
1:18.06 S
1:49.63 S

43.28 S
1:48.47 S
1:29.58 S

36.63S
1:38.28 S
1:2151S

1:16.34 S
3251S
36.94S
45.96 S

1:43.99 S
1:26.53 S

1:30.48 S
1:19.92 S
56.80 S

1:19.31S
1:08.56 S

1:07.03 S
58.88 S
30.96 S
36.05S

1:1451S
1:04.12 S
33.60S

37.50S
1:2352S
1:19.56 S
1:08.51S

1:44.46 S
1:28.96 S

1:10.07 S

33.75S
28.53S
1:02.16 S
35.82S

1:10.65S
57.96 S
29.16 S
1:24.13S

12/03/2017
12/03/2017
18/02/2017

18/02/2017
19/02/2017

18/02/2017
30/04/2017

18/02/2017
12/03/2017
12/03/2017

18/02/2017
12/03/2017

18/02/2017
19/02/2017
12/03/2017
19/02/2017

18/02/2017
19/02/2017
19/02/2017

19/03/2017
12/03/2017
19/02/2017

18/02/2017
18/02/2017
19/02/2017

12/03/2017
19/02/2017
19/03/2017
25/09/2016

19/02/2017
19/03/2017

18/02/2017
12/03/2017
25/09/2016

21/05/2016
12/03/2017

18/02/2017
19/02/2017
21/05/2016
19/02/2017

21/05/2016
19/02/2017
20/11/2016

21/05/2016
18/02/2017
19/03/2017
18/02/2017

12/03/2017
12/03/2017

18/02/2017

18/02/2017
19/02/2017
19/02/2017
25/09/2016

20/11/2016
19/02/2017
18/02/2017

Turnhout (BEL)
Turnhout (BEL)
Geel (BEL)

Geel (BEL)
Geel (BEL)

Geel (BEL)
Hasselt (BEL)

Geel (BEL)
Turnhout (BEL)
Turnhout (BEL)

Geel (BEL)
Turnhout (BEL)

Geel (BEL)
Geel (BEL)
Turnhout (BEL)
Geel (BEL)

Geel (BEL)
Geel (BEL)
Geel (BEL)

Nijlen (BEL)
Turnhout (BEL)
Geel (BEL)

Geel (BEL)
Geel (BEL)
Geel (BEL)

Turnhout (BEL)
Geel (BEL)
Nijlen (BEL)
Geel (BEL)

Geel (BEL)
Nijlen (BEL)

Geel (BEL)
Turnhout (BEL)
Geel (BEL)

Herentals (BEL)
Turnhout (BEL)

Geel (BEL)
Geel (BEL)
Herentals (BEL)
Geel (BEL)

Herentals (BEL)
Geel (BEL)
Nijlen (BEL)

Herentals (BEL)
Geel (BEL)
Nijlen (BEL)
Geel (BEL)

Turnhout (BEL)
Turnhout (BEL)

Geel (BEL)

Geel (BEL)
Geel (BEL)
Geel (BEL)
Geel (BEL)

Nijlen (BEL)
Geel (BEL)
Geel (BEL)



Zwemclub Geel

8e Memorial Fons Brydenbach

ZGEEL/11060/06

ZGEEL/20200/04

ZGEEL/11042/04

ZGEEL/21041/07

ZGEEL/21028/03

ZGEEL/11062/05

ZGEEL/20199/04

ZGEEL/10142/99

ZGEEL/21013/03

ZGEEL/10167/00

ZGEEL/10186/01

ZGEEL/21063/03

ZGEEL/21021/05

ZGEEL/11065/07

ZGEEL/11024/01

ZGEEL/11067/01

ZGEEL/20150/02

ZGEEL/11039/06

ZGEEL/11061/07

ZGEEL/21025/06

ZGEEL/21011/02

Morre Niels

Nevelsteen Yanah

Ooms Jonah

Ooms Sari

Peeters Lisa

Pellicciotta Luca

Sauvillers Gitte

Schaeken Alexander

Schoeters Maari

Schoeters Seppe

Simons Ruben

Stoykova Eva

Tasim Julen

Van Campfort Dries

Van de weyer Jorre

Van Esch Rik

Van Laarhoven Renee

Vanthournout Xander

Verdonck Brecht

Verdonck Fleur

Verhoeven Anke
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50 rugslag
100 vrije slag
100 schoolslag

50 vlinderslag
50 rugslag
50 vrije slag

50 rugslag

50 vrije slag
50 vlinderslag
100 schoolslag

100 wisselslag
100 vrije slag

50 vlinderslag
100 schoolslag
100 rugslag

100 rugslag
100 vrije slag
100 schoolslag

50 vlinderslag
50 schoolslag
100 rugslag
50 vrije slag

50 rugslag
100 vrije slag

100 vrije slag
50 vrije slag

50 rugslag

50 vrije slag
50 vlinderslag
50 schoolslag

50 rugslag

100 vrije slag
50 vlinderslag
100 schoolslag

100 schoolslag
100 vrije slag

100 schoolslag
100 rugslag

100 rugslag
100 vrije slag

50 rugslag

50 vrije slag
100 vlinderslag
50 schoolslag

100 rugslag
100 vrije slag
50 vlinderslag

50 vlinderslag
100 schoolslag

50 rugslag
50 vrije slag
50 vlinderslag

100 wisselslag
100 vrije slag

50 vlinderslag
50 schoolslag
100 rugslag

100 vrije slag

50 vlinderslag
50 schoolslag
100 rugslag

4259 S
1:31.97 S
2:01.29 S

36.57S
35408
31.81S

40.16 S
32.01S
35.95S
1:29.67 S

1:36.73 S
1:27.87 S

39.64 S
1:33.70 S
1:24.94 S

1:33.82S
NT
NT

36.36 S
46.09 S
1:23.34 S
34.22S

33.02S
1:00.38 S

1:23.18 S
35.93S

31.37S
26.06 S
29.02S
32.45S

34.94S
1:08.53 S
35.69S
1:34.89S

1:43.75 S
1:31.21S

1:34.62 S
1:20.44 S

NT
1:52.94 S

30.68 S
27.17S
1:01.65S
3452S

NT
1:15.78 S
NT

33.77S
1:23.31S

42.11S
34.68 S
54.48 S

1:56.31S
1:34.20 S

39.81S
4551 S
1:18.66 S
1:1458 S

47.45S
48.86 S
1:36.37 S

18/02/2017
12/03/2017
19/02/2017

18/02/2017
18/02/2017
19/02/2017

26/07/2016
03/07/2016
03/07/2016
19/02/2017

12/03/2017
12/03/2017

18/02/2017
18/02/2017
19/02/2017

18/02/2017

18/02/2017
25/09/2016
26/07/2016
19/02/2017

19/11/2016
19/02/2017

18/02/2017
25/09/2016

20/02/2016
19/11/2016
18/02/2017
19/02/2017

19/11/2016
20/11/2016
20/11/2016
19/11/2016

18/02/2017
12/03/2017

12/03/2017
12/03/2017

18/02/2017

18/02/2017
19/11/2016
18/02/2017
19/02/2017

12/03/2017

20/02/2016
18/02/2017

18/02/2017
19/02/2017
25/09/2016

19/02/2017
12/03/2017

18/02/2017
18/12/2016
19/02/2017
18/02/2017

20/02/2016
25/09/2016
21/02/2016

Bladzijde 2
Herentals (BEL) 20/05/2017

Geel (BEL)
Turnhout (BEL)
Geel (BEL)

Geel (BEL)
Geel (BEL)
Geel (BEL)

Berchem (Antwerpen) (BEL)
Eindhoven (NED)

Eindhoven (NED)

Geel (BEL)

Turnhout (BEL)
Turnhout (BEL)

Geel (BEL)
Geel (BEL)
Geel (BEL)

Geel (BEL)

Geel (BEL)
Geel (BEL)
Berchem (Antwerpen) (BEL)
Geel (BEL)

Nijlen (BEL)
Geel (BEL)

Geel (BEL)
Geel (BEL)

Geel (BEL)
Nijlen (BEL)
Geel (BEL)
Geel (BEL)

Nijlen (BEL)
Nijlen (BEL)
Nijlen (BEL)
Nijlen (BEL)

Geel (BEL)
Turnhout (BEL)

Turnhout (BEL)
Turnhout (BEL)

Geel (BEL)

Geel (BEL)
Nijlen (BEL)
Geel (BEL)
Geel (BEL)

Turnhout (BEL)

Geel (BEL)
Geel (BEL)

Geel (BEL)
Geel (BEL)
Geel (BEL)

Geel (BEL)
Turnhout (BEL)

Geel (BEL)
Bree (BEL)
Geel (BEL)
Geel (BEL)

Geel (BEL)
Geel (BEL)
Geel (BEL)



Zwemclub Geel

8e Memorial Fons Brydenbach

ZGEEL/21011/02
ZGEEL/11012/01

ZGEEL/11009/03

ZGEEL/21022/06

Verhoeven Anke

Verhoeven Wout

Verleye Michiel

Wynants Floor

Gemengd 1

Gemengd 2
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100 vrije slag

100 rugslag
100 vrije slag
100 schoolslag

50 rugslag
100 vrije slag

50 vlinderslag
100 schoolslag
100 rugslag

4 x 50 wisselslag
Verdonck Fleur
Leyten Hannelore
Van de weyer Jorre
Schoeters Seppe

4 x 50 wisselslag
Embrechts Linde
Ooms Jonah

Helsen Michiel
Lievens Juulke

06
04
01
00

02
04

00

1:20.06 S

1:23.01S
1:13.31S
1:36.51S

37.05S
1:13.02 S

48.91S
1:40.24 S
1:23.84 S

35.58
38.36
28.12
26.06

35.40
40.95
36.94
32.18

12/03/2017

18/02/2017
19/02/2017
19/02/2017

18/02/2017
19/02/2017

25/09/2016
18/02/2017
19/02/2017

alg.

alg.

Bladzijde 3

Herentals (BEL) 20/05/2017

Turnhout (BEL)

Geel (BEL)
Geel (BEL)
Geel (BEL)

Geel (BEL)
Geel (BEL)

Geel (BEL)
Geel (BEL)
Geel (BEL)

2:08.12

2:25.47



